WINE MENU

“Good wine, well drunk, can lend majesty to the human spirit.
The rules are simple, and if followed will add pleasure to
the simplest palate, the simplest meal, and make it grow.”

M.F.K Fischer

At Amandari, there are a few things we hold dear:
Good company, good views, good food -and, of
course, good wine.

The Terrace Bar and The Restaurant at Amandari
are places to gather in order to relax, unwind and
indulge in these treats. These social places lie at the
heart of our resort. Similar to a Balinese home, with
its separate pavilions and the communal gathering
space in the centre, Amandari invites our guests to
emerge from their Suites to enjoy the company of
the Amandari family.

During the sunset, The Terrace Bar provides
unmatched views over the Ayung River Valley.
After the dark, the Golden Pavilion lights up and
the local villagers come to play the traditional
Gamelan.

The Terrace Bar and The Restaurant invite you,
whatever time of day, to join in the relaxing
atmosphere of Aman, Kedewatan and the river

gorge.

All prices are in thousands of Rupiah (IDR) and subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax.
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Menu List
Introductions
By The Glass Selections
Sommelier’s Discoveries by Bottle
Treasure Collection
Champagne
White Wine
Italy
France
Indonesia

Other Country - Old World
Other Country - New World

Rosé Wine

Red Wine
Italy
France
Other Country - Old World
Other Country - New World

Sweet and Fortified
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BY THE GLASS SELECTION

N.V.
N.V.

2022
2023
2021

N.V.
2021

2021
2019
2017

N.V

SPARKLING WINE AND CHAMPAGNE

Fantinel Prosecco Extra Dry
Bauchet Cuvee Signature Premier Cru Brut -~ Chardonnay & Pinot Noir

WHITE WINE
Clay Creek Vineyards - Chardonnay

Babydoll - Sauvignon Blanc
Fritz Haag Trocken - Riesling

ROSE WINE

Sababay Pink Blossom - Alphonse Lavallee & Muscat Saint Vallier
Carte Noire Héritage Rosé - Grenache & Cinsault

RED WINE

Clay Creek Vineyards - Pinot Noir
Heartland - Shiraz
Chateau Cissac Cru Bourgeois - Bordeaux Blend

SWEET WINE

Gonzalez Byass Tio Pepe - Fino Sherry
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All prices are in thousands of Rupiah (IDR) and subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax.

Veneto, Italy
Reims, France

California, USA
Marlborough, NZ
Mosel, Germany

Bali, Indonesia
Cotes de Provence, France

California, USA
Langhorne Creek, Australia
Haut-Médoc, France

Jerez, Spain

120ml

150ml

150ml

150ml

150ml



SOMMELIER’S DISCOVERIES

WHITE WINE
2018 Oremus Tokaji Dry Mandolds - Furmint Tokaj-Hegyalia, Hungary
2019 ConchayToro Amelia - Chardonnay Casa Blanca Valley, Chile
2018 Gaja Gaia & Rey Langhe - Chardonnay Piedmont, Italy
2015 Batard Montrachet Grand Cru, Louis Jadot - Chardonnay Poligny Montrachet, Framce
RED WINE
2018 Tenuta San Guido Le Difese -~ Cabernet Sauvignon & Sangiovese Tuscany, Italy
2015 Silver Bell by Chateau Angelus - Bordeaux Blend Saint-Emilion, France
2019 Macan Clasico, DOC - Tempranillo Rioja, Spain
2017 Cheval des Andes Mendoza - Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Malbec Mendoza, Argentina

BY THE GLASS - CORAVIN

WHITE WINE
2018 Oremus Tokaji Dry Mandolas - Furmint Tokaj-Hegyalia, Hungary
2019 ConchayToro Amelia - Chardonnay Casa Blanca Valley, Chile
RED WINE
2018 Tenuta San Guido Le Difese - Cabernet Sauvignon & Sangiovese Tuscany, Italy
2015 Silver Bell by Chateau Angelus - Bordeaux Blend Saint-Emilion, France
2019 Macan Clasico, DOC - Tempranillo Rioja, Spain
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All prices are in thousands of Rupiah (IDR) and subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax.



TREASURE COLLECTIONS

SPARKLING WINE AND CHAMPAGNE

2020 Veuve Du Vernay Ice Demi Sec
2017 Jacquesson Cuvée No 745 Extra Brut
N.V. Laurent Perier Brut

WHITE WINE

2020 Chablis Grand Cru Bourgous, William Fevre - Chardonnay
2020 Bodegas Palacios Remondo, Placet de Valtomelloso, Viura
2022 Mount Brown , Sauvignon Blanc

2022 Astrolabe, Pinot Gris

2019 Chateau Ste. Michelle Eroica - Riesling

2021 Decoy - Sauvignon Blanc

2022 Mos Wood - Semillon

ROSE WINE

2023 Mas De Umas Gassac, Guilhem, Rose
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All prices are in thousands of Rupiah (IDR) and subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax.

Cote de Beaune, France
Champagne
Champagne

Chablis, France

Rioja, Spain

North Canterbury, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Woodinville, United States
California, USA
Wilyabrup, Australia

Languedoc, France

750 ml



TREASURE COLLECTIONS

2021
2020
2019
2018
2015

2018
2020
2015
2015

2019
2019

2018
2021
2015
2008
2012

RED WINE

Pasqua Nero D’Avola, Shiraz

Ornellaia “La Proporzione” DOC - Super Tuscan
Marchesi Antinory, Solaia, Toscana

Brigaldara Amarone della Valpolicella Docg Classico
Gaja Barbaresco DOCG - Nebbiolo

Louis Jadot Echezaux Grand Cru, Bordeaux blend

Domaine Anne Gros & Jean-Paul Tollot Minervois Les Fontanilles
Chateau Leoville Poyferre, Bordeaux Blend

Chateau Mouton Rothschild, 1st Cru Classe, AOC - Bordeaux Blend

Escarpment Te Rehua, Pinot Noir
Duck Horn, Merlot

Torbreck Barossa, Shiraz

Moss Wood, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Malbec
Duet Naked Range, Pinot Noir

Duet Naked Range, Merlot

Yara Yering, Pinot Noir
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All prices are in thousands of Rupiah (IDR) and subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax.

Veronese, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, Italy

Veneto, Italy

Piedmont, Italy

Bordeaux blend
Languedoc, France
Bordeaux Blend
Bordeaux blend

Martinborough, NZ
California, USA

Barossa Valley, Australia
Wilyabrup, Australia
South Australia

South Australia

Yarra Valley, Australia

750 ml



CHAMPAGNE

N.V  Duval-Leroy Réserve Brut Reims
N.V  Bauchet Origine Brut Reims
N.V  Bauchet Cuvee Signature Premier Cru Brut Reims
N.V  Louis Roederer Collection 244 Cristal Brut Reims
2015 Louis Roederer Cristal Brut Reims
N.V  Barons de Rothschild Brut Champagne
N.V  Henriot Brut Souverain Champagne
2006 Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve Champagne
2013 Billecart Salmon - Pinot Noir, Chardonnay Champagne
N.V  Dom Pérignon Brut Epernay
2015 Pol Roger Blanc de Blancs Champagne
N.V  Billecart Salmon Grand Cru Brut Champagne
2015 Pol Roger Rosé Brut Montagne de Reims
2014 Louis Roederer Brut Rosé Champagne

SPARKLING WINE

N.V  Fantinel Prosecco Extra Dry Veneto, Italy
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All prices are in thousands of Rupiah (IDR) and subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax.



WHITE WINE

2022
2018
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022

2017
2021
2006
2021
2020
2018
2018
2020
2011
2015
2019
2020
2010
2015

N.V

2021
2022
2020

ITALY

Vietti Roero Arneis DOCG - Vitis Vinifera

Gaja Gaia & Rey Langhe - Chardonnay

Fantinel Borgo Tesis - Pinot Grigio

Piccini Pinot Grigio delle Venezie - Pinot Gris

Cantina di Negrar Soave Classico DOC - Garganega, Trebbiano, Chardonnay
Cusumano Insolia IGT - Inzolia

Pasqua Vino Blanco Soave DOC - Sauvignon Blanc

FRANCE

Trimbach - Pinot Gris

Trimbach - Riesling

Barth Rene Alsace Grand Cru 'Marckrain' - Muscat Blanc

Carte Noire Blanc ~ Ugni blanc

Chablis ler Cru Vaillons - Chardonnay

Chablis Grand Cru Valmur, William Fevre - Chardonnay

Santenay ‘La Madiere’ 1 er Cru, Chateau de Pommard - Chardonnay
Chassagne Montrachet Domaine d Eugenie, Les Perclos - Chardonnay
Chevalier Montrachet Grand Cru, Bouchard Pere & Fils - Chardonnay
Batard Montrachet Grand Cru, Louis Jadot- Chardonnay

E Guigal Saint Joseph Blanc - Marsane

E Guigal Condrieula Doriane Blanc - Viogner

Domaine des Heritiers Louis Jadot Corton Grand Cru - Chardonnay
Barton & Guestier Sancerre, Sauvignon Blanc

INDONESIA

Sababay Reserve White — Muscat Saint Vallier & Chardonnay

OTHER COUNTRY, EUROPE - OLD WORLD
Fritz Haag Trocken - Riesling

Dr Zenzen Sonnenhofberger Kabinett - Riesling
Oremus Tokaji Dry Mandolas - Furmint
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Piedmont

Piedmont
Friuli,Venezia Giulia
Trentino,Alto Adige
Veneto

Sicily

Verona

Alsace

Alsace

Alsace

Cotes de Provence
Chablis

Chablis

Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune
Cote D’ Or

Poligny Montrachet
Rhone Valley
Rhone Valley
Corton - Charlemagne
Corsica

Bali

Mosel, Germany
Mosel, Germany
Tokaj-Hegyalja, Hungary

All prices are in thousands of Rupiah (IDR) and subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax.



WHITE WINE

OTHER COUNTRY-NEW WORLD

2017 Bach Vifia Extrisima Seco, Chardonay, Macabeo, Xarel-lo Catalunya, Spain
2022  Clay Creek Vineyards - Chardonnay California, USA
2023  Babydoll - Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ
2017  DuetNaked Range, Chardonnay Yarra Valley, Australia
2022  Vasse Felix Filius - Chardonnay Margaret River, Australia
2022 Duckhorn Vineyards — Sauvignon Blanc Napa Valley, USA
2022  Cloudy Bay - Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ
2019  Conchay Toro Amelia Quebrada Seca - Chardonnay Limari Valley, Chile

ROSE WINE

2023  Sababay Pink Blossom - Alphonse Lavallee & Muscat Saint Vallier
2022  Carte Noire Héritage Rosé - Grenache & Cinsault

2023  Miraval Rosé - Grenache & Cinsault

2022  Chateaud'Esclans Whispering Angel Rosé - Grenache & Cinsault

Bali, Indonesia
Cotes de Provence, France
Cotes de Provence, France
Cotes de Provence, France
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All prices are in thousands of Rupiah (IDR) and subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax.



RED WINE

2017
2016
2017
2018
2018
2014
2021
2018
2019
2020
2017
2020

2018
2019
2018
2019
2018
2017
2019
2018
2017
2015
2019
2015
2019
2017
2012
2019
2017
2018
2019
2021

ITALY

Villa Girardi Valpolicella Classico DOC - Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara
Prunotto Barolo DOCG - Nebbiolo

Borgogno Barolo DOCG - Nebbiolo

Pio Cesare Barolo DOCG - Nebbiolo

Pio Cesare Barbaresco DOCG - Nebbiolo

Gaja Barbaresco DOCG - Nebbiolo

Cusumano Nero D’Avola DOC - Nero D’Avola

Umberto Cesari Liano, Sangiovese - Cabernet Sauvignon

Ricasoli Rocca Guicciarda Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG - Sangiovese
Tenuta San Guido Le Difese -~ Cabernet Sauvignon & Sangiovese
Ruftino Greppone Mazzi Brunello di Montalcino DOCG - Sangiovese
Ornellaia dell’ OrnellaiaDOC - Super Tuscan

FRANCE

Gevrey Chambertin, Domaine Pierre Damoy - Pinot Noir

Morey Saint Denis Les Monts Lui ler Cru, Aurelien Verdet- Pinot Noir
Joseph Drouhin Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru - Pinot Noir

Pommard “Les Grands Epenots” ler Cru, Louis Jadot - Pinot Noir
Bouchard Pere & Hills “Beaune du Chateau” Premier Cru -Pinot Noir
Chateau Cissac Haut-Médoc AOC Crus Bourgeois - Bordeaux Blend
Chateau Sociando Malet - Haut-Médoc, AOC - Bordeaux Blend

Chateau Lynch Moussas, Pauillac - Bordeaux Blend

Chateau Haut Bages Liberal, 5 Cru Classe, AOC - Bordeaux Blend
Chateau Pichon Longueville Baron 2™ Cru Classe, AOC - Bordeaux Blend
Vieux Chéteau Certan Grand Vin, Pomerol - Bordeaux Blend

Silver Bell Saint-Emilion Grand Cru AOC - Bordeaux Blend

Chéteau Pavie Macquin 1%t Grand Cru Classe B - Bordeaux Blend
Chateau Angelus Premier Grand Cru Classe A - Bordeaux Blend

Chéteau Cos D’Estournel 22 Cru Classe, AOC - Bordeaux Blend

M. Chapoutier Chateauneuf-du-Pape La Bernardine AOC - Rhone Blend
E. Guigal Cote-Rotie, Chateau d’Ampuis - Shiraz, Viognier

E. Guigal Cotes du Rhone - Southern Rhone Blend

E. Guigal Gicondas Rouge - Southern Rhone Blend

Barton & Guestier Réserve, Pinot Noir
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All prices are in thousands of Rupiah (IDR) and subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax.

Veneto, Italy
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont

Sicily

Emilia Romagna
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany

Burgundy, Gevrey Chambertin
Burgundy, Morey Saint Denis
Burgundy, Saint Georges
Burgundy, Pommard
Burgundy, Cote D’Or
Bordeaux, Médoc

Bordeaux, Medoc

Bordeaux, Pauillac
Bordeaux, Pauillac
Bordeaux, Pauillac
Bordeaux, Pomerol
Bordeaux, Saint Emilion
Bordeaux, Saint Emilion
Bordeaux, Saint Emilion
Bordeaux, Saint Estephe
Rhone Valley

Rhone Valley

Cotes du Rhone

Gicondas

Corsica



RED WINE

2018
2019
2018
2018
2013

2020
2023
2017
2012
2019
2016
2017
2019
2016
2020
2017
2020
2016
2016
2018
2012
2019
2017
2019
2021
2019

2016
2018
2016
2010
N.V
N.V

OTHER COUNTRY-OLD WORLD

Finca La Montesa, Garnacha

Benjamin de Rothschild - Vega Sicilia Macan Clasico - Tempranillo
Alvaro Palacios, Finca Dofi, Carignan - Garnacha

Vega Sicilia Valbuena - Tempranillo, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon
Vega Sicilia Unico - Tempranillo

OTHER COUNTRY - NEW WORLD

Two Oceans - Shiraz

Bodega Norton Coleccion de los Andes Malbec - Malbec
Cheval des Andes Mendoza - Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Malbec
Maray Reserva - Carménére

Santa Ema Amplus One - Carménére

Almaviva, Baron Philippe de Rothschild & Conchay Toro - Bordeaux Blend
Domaine Drouhin Rose Rock Zephirine - Pinot Noir
Pine Ridge Napa Valley - Cabernet Sauvignon

Mr. Brave Mount Veeder - Merlot

Goldeneye - Pinot Noir

MadFish - Shiraz

Yalumba Samuel's Collection Bush Vine - Grenache
Katnook Estate - Shiraz

Cape Mentelle Cabernet - Merlot

Ashbrook Estate Reserve — Cabernet Sauvignon
Penfolds Magill Estate - Shiraz

Craggy Range Te Muna Road Vineyard - Pinot Noir
Wild Rock - Pinot Noir

Cloudy Bay - Pinot Noir

Clay Creek Vineyards - Pinot Noir

Heartland - Shiraz

SWEET AND FORTIFIED

Conchay Toro Frontera Late Harvest - Muscat Alexandra
Ruffino Vin Santo Serelle Chianti - Trebbiano - Malvasia
Corkburn’s LBV, Touriga Nacional, Touriga Franca - Port Blend
Chéteau Monteils - Sauvignon Blanc - Semillon

Gonzalez Byass Tio Pepe - Fino Sherry

Sababay Ludisia - Shiraz & Alphonse Laphalle
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Rioja, Spain

Rioja, Spain

Priorat, Spain

Ribera del Duero, Spain
Ribera del Duero, Spain

West Cape, South Africa
Bodega Norton, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Cachapoal Valley, Chile
Rapel Valley, Chile
Maipo Valley, Chile
Dundee Hills, Oregon, USA
Napa Valley, USA

Napa Valley, USA
Anderson Valley, USA
Margaret River, Australia
Barossa Valley, Australia
Coonawarra, Australia
Margaret River, Australia
Margaret River, Australia
Barossa Valley, Australia
Martinborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
California, USA

South Australia

Limari Valley, Chile
Tuscany, Italy

Duero Valley, Portugal
Sauternes, France
Jerez, Spain

Bali

All prices are in thousands of Rupiah (IDR) and subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax.
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